1 Qtr FY2016 Scorecard for DFARS Clause 252.204-7012

2015-Q1

Army

Navy

AF

DLA

DCMA

ODAs

Total

100%

89%

2016-Q2

2016-Q3

2016-Q4

Scorecard Goal

Trending Totals
(w/late modifications)

2014
Summary

2015-Q1

2015-Q2

2015-Q3

2016-Q1

2016-Q2 | 2016-Q3 | 2016-Q4

Contracts w/clause
info in EDA

251345

49099

56257

62695

39273

Contracts w/DFARS
Clause 252.204-7012

Scorecard %

131307

36007

43601

49480

13339




